PRE-BID CONFERENCE CALL (via MS TEAMS)
0000005634
VARIOUS LOCATIONS PAVEMENT RENOVATIONS NO. 67A
THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 14, 2023 @ 11:00AM

Name2 Agency Phone Number Email2

Pansy Lam PW BDC Project Controls & Services (628) 271-2188 pansy.lam@sfdpw.org

Joe Minor (Estimator) Esquivel Grading & Paving, Inc. (Contractor) (415) 468-5700 joe@esquivel-gp.com

Anna Liu OLSE (415) 554-5404 anna.liu@sfgov.org

Kenneth Heiman Merriwether & Williams of the CCSF Contractor (415) 986-3999 cdp@imwis.com
Development Program

Elia Haddad PW IDC Streets & Highways - Project Lead (628) 271-2484 elia.haddad@sfdpw.org

Ramon Kong PW IDC Project Manager (628) 271-2581 ramon.kong@sfdpw.org

Finbarr Jewell Contract Monitoriing Division Compliance Officer finbarr.jewell@sfgov.org

Cazadoro Construction



